
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

828 歐曉澄 AU HIU CHING KALLIE 6.47 1

878 方伽銣 FONG KA YU MARGARET 6.62 2

956 李一莚 LEE AVIS 6.97 3

1004 陳巧森 SUKI  CHAN 7.58 4

844 姜傲晴 KEUNG NGO CHING 8.85 5

920 李宸乙 LEE SAN YUET KSENYA 9.04 6

901 陳姃 CHAN CHING 9.08 7

916 鄭雅尤 CHENG NGA YAU 9.13 8

835 黃愷喬 WONG HOI KIU ROSY 9.64 9

958 馬盈 MA YING 16.26 10

851 劉信瑤 ZOE SHUN YIU LAU

913 吳芷錡 NG CHI KEI

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

878 方伽銣 FONG KA YU MARGARET 9.09 1

828 歐曉澄 AU HIU CHING KALLIE 9.65 2

957 馬芷澄 MA TSZ CHING OLIVIA 9.97 3

971 馬悅晴 MA YUET CHING 10.02 4

926 陳沛恩 CHAN PUI YAN 10.22 5

845 林咲 LAM SIU 10.36 6

970 林天澄 LAM TIN CHING 10.67 7

1007 林千淳 HAZEL LAM 11.02 8

996 蘇悅弦 SO YUET YIN ARIEL 11.16 9

994 賴奕霏 GABRIELLA LAI 11.27 10

1004 陳巧森 SUKI  CHAN 11.57 11

856 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 12.53 12

805 林巧意 LAM HAU YEE ARIE 12.67 13

849 陳睿芝 CHAN YUI CHI 13.05 14

女子 2013年 - 20米 

ABS

ABS

女子2013年 - 30米 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次 備註

878 方伽銣 FONG KA YU MARGARET 1.16 1.08 1.16 1

845 林咲 LAM SIU 0.61 0.88 0.88 2

828 歐曉澄 AU HIU CHING KALLIE 0.83 DQ 0.83 3

805 林巧意 LAM HAU YEE ARIE 0.66 0.74 0.74 4

958 馬盈 MA YING DQ 0.69 0.69 5

971 馬悅晴 MA YUET CHING 0.64 0.60 0.64 6

957 馬芷澄 MA TSZ CHING OLIVIA 0.49 0.62 0.62 7

856 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 0.54 0.55 0.55 8

835 黃愷喬 WONG HOI KIU ROSY 0.45 0.35 0.45 9

901 陳姃 CHAN CHING DQ 0.45 0.45 10

849 陳睿芝 CHAN YUI CHI

913 吳芷錡 NG CHI KEI

920 李宸乙 LEE SAN YUET KSENYA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次 備註

828 歐曉澄 AU HIU CHING KALLIE 1.73 2.69 2.69 1

849 陳睿芝 CHAN YUI CHI 2.39 2.57 2.57 2

958 馬盈 MA YING 2.34 2.45 2.45 3

957 馬芷澄 MA TSZ CHING OLIVIA 2.33 2.33 2.33 4

878 方伽銣 FONG KA YU MARGARET 1.68 2.03 2.03 5

856 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 2.02 1.77 2.02 6

901 陳姃 CHAN CHING 1.54 1.97 1.97 7

994 賴奕霏 GABRIELLA LAI 1.58 1.96 1.96 8

996 蘇悅弦 SO YUET YIN ARIEL 1.68 1.52 1.68 9

970 林天澄 LAM TIN CHING 1.21 1.32 1.32 10

959 簡紫晴 GAN CHI CHANG DQ 1.23 1.23 11

女子 2013年 - 擲豆袋

DQ

ABS

DQ

女子 2013年 - 立定跳遠


